Jun 25 2024 (16:15) India Rail Info 1

Gandhidham - Tirunelveli Humsafar Express/20924 - Hms - WR

SRR/Shoranur Junction to TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum)
8h Om - 313 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 04:40 3 |1 0 67 (11 |WR
2 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:10 09:20 10m |5 |1 300 |75 |52 |WR
3 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:40 10:45 5m (1 |1 400 |69 (36 |WR
4 |ST Surat 12:37 12:42 5Sm |2 |1 530 |77 |59 |[WR
5 BSR Vasai Road 15:30 15:35 5m 6,7 |1 746 |47 |7 WR
6 PNVL |Panvel Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 809 |54 |12 |[CR
7 |RN Ratnagiri 22:10 22:15 5m |1 |1 1087 |48 |125 KR
8 |MAO |Madgaon Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 2 1324162 |9 KR
9 |KAWR |Karwar 04:18 04:20 2m |1 |2 1384 |47 |11 |[KR
10 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 2 1637 |73 |8 SR

(Mangalore)
11 |KGQ |Kasaragod 10:29 10:30 m 2 1684 |67 |9 SR
12 |CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 11:47 11:50 3m |0 (2 1770 |65 |12 |SR
13 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |13:12 13:15 3m 2 1859 (49 |4 SR
14 (SRR |Shoranur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 2 1945138 |29 |SR
15 |TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 15:57 16:00 3m |1 2 1978 |34 |3 SR
16 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 2 2052 (45 |1 SR

(South)
17 |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 19:32 19:35 3m 2 (211034 |3 |SR
18 |KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 20:52 20:54 2m |0 |2 2153 |65 |9 SR
19 [QLN [Kollam Junction (Quilon) |21:32 21:35 3m 2 (2194 |43 (11 |SR
20 (TVC |Thiruvananthapuram [23:05 23:10 5m 2 (2258 |75 |7 |SR

Central (Trivandrum)
21 |NJT Nagercoil Town 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |3 2324 |38 SR
22 |TEN Tirunelveli Junction 02:05 0 |3 2401 |- 38 |SR

Jun 25 2024 (16:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



